TEAMVIEWER AG

TEAMVIEWER AG
ISIN: DE000A2YN900

WKN:  A2YN90

Overview

2024/05/15 17:35:07
Price

11.775 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.07% (0.13)

DEOOOA2YN900
TMV

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

1,959 EUR
GERMANY DAX

11.675 EUR
11.82 EUR
11.59 EUR
11.65 EUR

11.71488 EUR
557,467
6,530,660.42
1,666

140,034
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 b

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &y
Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=163844007,215775596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2YN900&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2YN900&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47c273d588bb14009c771eebcd09d90bf6a15e791f9b9b6666f8b303f09b8536&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e14f5b3f4c25c64a5&time=1715927824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3adafbbb5c6263a06db8b08d6f96c6d503b4b2066281c5098e3d29555a0f0f58&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b7a180f8283599107&time=1715927824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f926550d70f088b02d91335e4cbb1592cddde368cec465c02113d05185f0c42a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f7e07879019d017a&time=1715927824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a6d519499d56ed7f62ab5766bd0bf13fe05578cd755e723904f6403ee2ae0a3&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e19cdc6d0e7b92014&time=1715927824&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=097261c9be3a4bebc9b294f9efb15e17233973aeb3cdce365c64ea325b49b88d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=688a6661bf6220216&time=1715927824&tool=RSC

TEAMVIEWER AG

Details

2024/05/15 17:35:07

Price
11.775 EUR

Difference

o

1.07% (0.13)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOA2YN900
Symbol TMV
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,959 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 11.675 EUR
High 11.82 EUR
Low 11.59 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.65 EUR
VWAP 11.71488 EUR
Volume (pcs) 557,467
Trading volume 6,530,660.42
Number of trades 1,666
Last size 140,034
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -20.90% -25.23% -62.22%
Perf (abs.) -3.11 -3.97 -19.35
Beta 0.80 0.81 1.16
Volatility 30.85 29.44 48.69

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/15

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/15

Tradegate 2024/ 08:20
05/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:15
05/16

Munich 2024/ 08:00

11.666 EUR (591,223)
12.477 EUR (502,957)
13.464 EUR (524,332)

14.441 EUR (527,296)
15.260 EUR (2024/02/07)
11.200 EUR (2024/05/07)
17.745 EUR (2023/08/24)
11.200 EUR (2024/05/07)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
11.775 EUR 6.53 1,666
11.745 EUR 0.00 2
11.705 EUR 0.01 4
11.745 EUR 0.00 1
11.71 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000A2YN900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269062220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267874856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024447

TEAMVIEWER AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/16

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

2024/
03/14

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/16

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:04

20:59

08:10

08:02

30.675 EUR 0.00

11.74 EUR 0.00

11.74 EUR 0.00

11.74 EUR 0.00

14.70 USD 0.01

11.705 EUR 0.00

11.65 EUR 0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274888022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274888022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266992988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277793899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024445

TEAMVIEWER AG

Company profile

Company Logo

a TeamViewer

Contact Details
TEAMVIEWER SE

Bahnhofsplatz 2 - 73033 Goeppingen
Telefon: +49-7161-97200-81

Fax: +49-7161-60692-335

E-mail: contact@teamviewer.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Oliver Steil Chairman of Managing

Board

Mei Dent Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Wilkens Committee

Peter Turner Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ralf Werner Dieter
Abraham Peled
Jorg Rockenhauser
Axel Albert Hans

Salzmann
Christina M.

Stercken
Kit-wan Siu

Stefan Dziarski

Swantje Conrad

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@teamviewer.com
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